VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER Pé
O/Hég/

PROJECT NAME; FY 2012B Surface Treatment Program
PROJECTNO.: M-12B-04

LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER: 1
CONIRACTOR: CAM, LLC DATE: 11/2/2012
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: This is a final balancing change order that adjusts the contract

to reflect the measured quantities of work completed.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: [1] $69,999.96
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ({1]+[2]) [3] $69,999.96
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: {PENDING APPROVAL) [4] {$5,424.36)
PROPOSED REVISED CCNTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] $64,575.60

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) ($5,424.36)

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $70,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $68,973.60

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

~& -1/ Approved By ! (/ 3’/ R

" Date of Flnance ' Date
1. Approved By: Q MQ\

Date (S10Kor28%  \fillage Manager Date

Resident Engineer

Contractor

M M [// 4%"/ Approved By:
Village Engineer Date  (310Kar28%)  pPatar Braen Date
Acting Village President
@ﬁ [ ‘/ 4 // Z Attest:

Public Works " 7 Date Village-C[erk Date

V74
stapt Direttor of Finance Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




FY 2012B Surface Treatment Program C.0.#1 11/2/12012
Current Actual Change in
NO ITEM Unit Quantities Quantities Quantities Unit Price  Total
1 PRESERVATIVE SURFACE TREATMENT sY 92647 84670 7977 $0.68]  ($5.424.36)
2 PRESERVATIVE SCREENING ™ 50 50 0 $40.00 $0.00
3 TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR SURFACE TREATMENT L3 1 1 0 $5,000.00 $0.00

Total Value of Change Order: ($5,424.36)




